CJX2(F)-C Series AC Contactor (for AC-1)
CJX   2(F)   □  -   □   □   □   □   □   □   □
Frequency: 50Hz
  50/60Hz
Reversible or not: Default: Non reversible
                      N: Reversible
Coil voltage: AC: 24V, 48V, 110V, 220V
     DC:24V, 110V, 220V

Rated insulation
voltage Ui(V)
Resistive current
of free air (A)
Max. rated
operating
voltage(V)
Rated
operating
current AC-1(A)
Operating
frequency
AC-1 time / hour
Model & Spec.
of matched fuse
CJX2-80C 1000 80 1000 80 300 RT16-00/100A
CJX2-150C 1140 150 1140 150 300 RT16-00/160A
CJX2-200C 1140 200 1140 200 300 RT16-00/200A
CJX2-250C 1140 250 1140 250 300 RT16-00/250A
CJX2F-320C 1000 320 690 320 1200 RT16-2/400A
CJX2F-375C 1000 375 690 375 1200 RT16-2/400A
CJX2F-400C 1250 400 690 400 600 RT16-3/450A
CJX2F-500C 1250 500 690 500 600 RT16-3/500A
CJX2F-670C 1250 670 690 670 600 RT17/800A
CJX2F-750C 1250 750 1140 750 600 RT17/800A
Pull-in voltage range 85%Us ～ 115%Us
Release voltage range 20%Us ~ 75%Us (AC) ; 10%Us ~ 70%Us (DC)
CJX2-80C CJX2-
150C、200C、250C